
ECR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi, Affiliation No: 1930983 
NH-79, Kaniyamoor, Kallakurichi (Dt) - 606201. 

Cell: 9443257795 Mail: ecrchairman@gmail.com. www.ecrinternationalschool.com 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-22  
JUNE-2021 

 
Sl. 
No.  Date  Day  Academic Schedule, Events & Holidays  

1  1.06.2021  Tuesday   
2  2.06.2021  Wednesday   
3  3.06.2021  Thursday   
4  4.06.2021  Friday   
5  5.06.2021  Saturday  World Environment Day  
6  6.06.2021  Sunday   
7  7.06.2021  Monday   
8  8.06.2021  Tuesday   
9  9.06.2021  Wednesday   
10  10.06.2021  Thursday   
11  11.06.2021  Friday   
12  12.06.2021  Saturday  World Day Against Child Labor  
13  13.06.2021  Sunday   
14  14.06.2021  Monday  Blood Donation Day  
15  15.06.2021  Tuesday   
16  16.06.2021  Wednesday   
17  17.06.2021  Thursday  School Reopens  
18  18.06.2021  Friday   
19  19.06.2021  Saturday   
20  20.06.2021  Sunday  Father’s Day  
21  21.06.2021  Monday  International Yoga Day  
22  22.06.2021  Tuesday   
23  23.06.2021  Wednesday   
24  24.06.2021  Thursday   
25  25.06.2021  Friday   
26  26.06.2021  Saturday   
27  27.06.2021  Sunday   
28  28.06.2021  Monday   
29  29.06.2021  Tuesday   
30  30.06.2021  Wednesday   

 



JULY -2021 
 

Sl. 
No.  Date  Day  

Academic Schedule, Events & Holidays  

1  1.07.2021  Thursday   
2  2.07.2021  Friday   
3  3.07.2021  Saturday   
4  4.07.2021  Sunday   
5  5.07.2021  Monday   
6  6.07.2021  Tuesday   
7  7.07.2021  Wednesday   
8  8.07.2021  Thursday   
9  9.07.2021  Friday   
10  10.07.2021  Saturday   
11  11.07.2021  Sunday  World population Day  
12  12.07.2021  Monday   
13  13.07.2021  Tuesday  Kamarajar Birthday  
14  14.07.2021  Wednesday   
15  15.07.2021  Thursday   
16  16.07.2021  Friday   
17  17.07.2021  Saturday   
18  18.07.2021  Sunday   
19  19.07.2021  Monday   
20  20.07.2021  Tuesday   
21  21.07.2021  Wednesday  Bakrid -Holiday  
22  22.07.2021  Thursday   
23  23.07.2021  Friday   
24  24.07.2021  Saturday  Periodic Assessment -1  
25  25.07.2021  Sunday   
26  26.07.2021  Monday  Periodic Assessment -1  
27  27.07.2021  Tuesday  Periodic Assessment -1  
28  28.07.2021  Wednesday  Periodic Assessment -1  
29  29.07.2021  Thursday  Periodic Assessment -1  
30  30.07.2021  Friday  Periodic Assessment -1  
31  31.07.2021  Saturday   

 
 

 



August -2021 
 

Sl. 
No.  Date  Day  Academic Schedule, Events & Holidays  

 1.08.2021  Sunday   
 2.08.2021  Monday   
 3.08.2021  Tuesday  Adiperukku -Holiday  
 4.08.2021  Wednesday   
 5.08.2021  Thursday   
 6.08.2021  Friday   
 7.08.2021  Saturday   
 8.08.2021  Sunday   
 9.08.2021  Monday   
 10.08.2021  Tuesday   
 11.08.2021  Wednesday   
 12.08.2021  Thursday  National youth day  
 13.08.2021  Friday   
 14.08.2021  Saturday   
 15.08.2021  Sunday  Independence Day  
 16.08.2021  Monday   
 17.08.2021  Tuesday   
 18.08.2021  Wednesday   
 19.09.2021  Thursday   
 20.08.2021  Friday  Holiday -Muharram  
 21.08.2021  Saturday  Holiday -Onam  
 22.08.2021  Sunday   
 23.08.2021  Monday   
 24.08.2021  Tuesday   
 25.08.2021  Wednesday   
 26.08.2021  Thursday   
 27.08.2021  Friday   
 28.08.2021  Saturday   
 29.08.2021  Sunday   
 30.08.2021  Monday  Holiday -Krishanajayanthi  
 31.08.2021  Tuesday   
 

 

 



September-2021 
 

Sl. 
No.  Date  Day  

Academic Schedule, Events & 
Holidays  

1  1.09.2021  Wednesday  Holiday  
2  2.09.2021  Thursday   
3  3.09.2021  Friday   
4  4.09.2021  Saturday   
5  5.09.2021  Sunday  Teachers Day  
6  6.09.2021  Monday   
7  7.09.2021  Tuesday   
8  8.09.2021  Wednesday   
9  9.09.2021  Thursday   
10  10.09.2021  Friday  Vinayagar Chadhurthi -Holiday  
11  11.09.2021  Saturday   
12  12.09.2021  Sunday   
13  13.09.2021  Monday   
14  14.09.2021  Tuesday   
15  15.09.2021  Wednesday   
16  16.09.2021  Thursday  Periodic Assessment 2  
17  17.09.2021  Friday  Periodic Assessment 2  
18  18.09.2021  Saturday  Periodic Assessment 2  
19  19.09.2021  Sunday   
20  20.09.2021  Monday  Periodic Assessment 2  
21  21.09.2021  Tuesday  Periodic Assessment 2/World Peace 

Day  
22  22.09.2021  Wednesday  Periodic Assessment 2  
23  23.09.2021  Thursday   
24  24.09.2021  Friday   
25  25.09.2021  Saturday   
26  26.09.2021  Sunday   
27  27.09.2021  Monday   
28  28.09.2021  Tuesday   
29  29.09.2021  Wednesday   
30  30.09.2021  Thursday   

 
 

 



October -2021 
 

Sl. 
No.  Date  Day  Academic Schedule, Events & Holidays  

 1.10.2021  Friday   
 2.10.2021  Saturday  Gandhi Jayanthi  
 3.10.2021  Sunday  School Reopens  
 4.10.2021  Monday   
 5.10.2021  Tuesday   
 6.10.2021  Wednesday   
 7.10.2021  Thursday   
 8.10.2021  Friday   
 9.10.2021  Saturday   
 10.10.2021  Sunday   
 11.10.2021  Monday   
 12.10.2021  Tuesday   
 13.10.2021  Wednesday   
 14.10.2021  Thursday  Saraswathi pooja  
 15.10.2021  Friday  Vijayadhasami / Abdul Kalam Day  
 16.10.2021  Saturday  World Food Day  
 17.10.2021  Sunday  International Day for Eradication of Poverty  
 18.10.2021  Monday  Summative assessment-1 
 19.10.2021  Tuesday  Milad-n Nabi -Holiday  
 20.10.2021  Wednesday  Summative assessment-1 
 21.10.2021  Thursday  Summative assessment-1 
 22.10.2021  Friday  Summative assessment-1 
 23.10.2021  Saturday  Summative assessment-1 
 24.10.2021  Sunday   
 25.10.2021  Monday   
 26.10.2021  Tuesday   
 27.10.2021  Wednesday   
 28.10.2021  Thursday   
 29.10. 2021  Friday   
 30.10.2021  Saturday   
 31.10.2021  Sunday   
 

 

 



November -2021 
 

Sl. 
No.  Date  Day  Academic Schedule, Events & Holidays  

 1.11.2021  Monday   
 2.11.2021  Tuesday   
 3.11.2021  Wednesday   
 4.11.2021  Thursday  Diwali -Holiday  
 5.11.2021  Friday   
 6.11.2021  Saturday   
 7.11.2021  Sunday   
 8.11.2021  Monday   
 9.11.2021  Tuesday   
 10.11.2021  Wednesday   
 11.11.2021  Thursday   
 12.11.2021  Friday   
 13.11.2021  Saturday   
 14.11.2021  Sunday  Children's Day  
 15.11.2021  Monday   
 16.11.2021  Tuesday   
 17.11.2021  Wednesday   
 18.11.2021  Thursday   
 19.11.2021  Friday   
 20.11.2021  Saturday   
 21.11.2021  Sunday   
 22.11.2021  Monday   
 23.11.2021  Tuesday   
 24.11.2021  Wednesday   
 25.11.2021  Thursday   
 26.11.2021  Friday   
 27.11.2021  Saturday   
 28.11.2021  Sunday   
 29.11 2021  Monday   
 30.11.2021  Tuesday   
 

 

 



December -2021 
 

Sl. 
No.  Date  Day  Academic Schedule, Events & Holidays  

 1.12.2021  Wednesday  World AIDS Day  
 2.12.2021  Thursday   
 3.12.2021  Friday   
 4.12.2021  Saturday   
 5.12.2021  Sunday   
 6.12.2021  Monday   
 7.12.2021  Tuesday   
 8.12.2021  Wednesday   
 9.12.2021  Thursday   
 10.12.2021  Friday  Human Rights Day  
 11.12.2021  Saturday  Bharathiyar Jayanthi  
 12.12.2021  Sunday   
 13.12.2021  Monday   
 14.12.2021  Tuesday  Holiday  
 15.10.2021  Wednesday  Holiday  
 16.12.2021  Thursday   
 17.12.2021  Friday  Mid Term Exam  
 18.12.2021  Saturday  Mid Term Exam  
 19.12.2021  Sunday   
 20.12.2021  Monday  Mid Term Exam  
 21.12.2021  Tuesday  Mid Term Exam  
 22.12.2021  Wednesday  Mid Term Exam  
 23.12.2021  Thursday  Mid Term Exam  
 24.12.2021  Friday  Christmas Day celebration  
 25.12.2021  Saturday  Christmas  
 26.12 .2021  Sunday  Winter Holidays  
 27.12.2021  Monday  Winter Holidays  
 28.12.2021  Tuesday  Winter Holidays  
 29.12. 2021  Wednesday  Winter Holidays  
 30.12.2021  Thursday  Winter Holidays  
 31.12.2021  Friday  Winter Holidays  
 

 

 



January -2022 
 

Sl. 
No.  Date  Day  Academic Schedule, Events & Holidays  

 1.01.2022  Saturday  New Year  
 2.01.2022  Sunday  School Reopens  
 3.01.2022  Monday   
 4.01.2022  Tuesday   
 5.01.2022  Wednesday   
 6.01.2022  Thursday   
 7. 01.2022  Friday   
 8.01.2022  Saturday   
 9.01.2022  Sunday   
 10.01.2022  Monday  National Youth Day  
 11.01.2022  Tuesday   
 12.01.2022  Wednesday   
 13.01.2022  Thursday  Pongal Celebration  
 14.01.2022  Friday  Pongal Holidays  
 15.01.2022  Saturday  Pongal Holidays  
 16.01.2022  Sunday  Pongal Holidays  
 17.01.2022  Monday  Pongal Holidays  
 18.01.2022  Tuesday   
 19.01.2022  Wednesday   
 20.01.2022  Thursday   
 21.01.2022  Friday   
 22.01 2022  Saturday   
 23.01.2022  Sunday   
 24.01.2022  Monday   
 25.01.2022  Tuesday   
 26.01.2022  Wednesday  Republic Day-Holiday  
 27.01.2022  Thursday   
 28.01 2022  Friday   
 29.01.2022  Saturday   
 30.01.2022  Sunday  Martyr's Day  
 31.01.2022  Monday   
 

 

 



February -2021 
 

Sl. 
No.  Date  Day  Academic Schedule, Events & Holidays  

 1.02.2022  Tuesday   
 2.02.2022  Wednesday   
 3.02.2022  Thursday   
 4.02.2022  Friday  World Cancer Day  
 5.02.2022  Saturday   
 6.02.2022  Sunday   
 7.02.2022  Monday   
 8.02.2022  Tuesday   
 9.02.2022  Wednesday   
 10.02.2022  Thursday   
 11.02.2022  Friday   
 12.02.2022  Saturday   
 13.02.2022  Sunday   
 14.02.2022  Monday   
 15.02.2022  Tuesday   
 16.02.2022  Wednesday   
 17.02.2022  Thursday   
 18.02.2022  Friday   
 19.02.2022  Saturday   
 20.02.2022  Sunday   
 21.02.2022  Monday   
 22.02.2022  Tuesday   
 23.02.2022  Wednesday   
 24.02.2022  Thursday   
 25.02.2022  Friday   
 26.02.2022  Saturday   
 27.02.2022  Sunday   
 28.02.2022  Monday   
 

 

 

 

March – 2021 



 

Sl. 
No.  Date  Day  

Academic Schedule, Events & Holidays  

1  1.03.2022  Tuesday   
2  2.03.2022  Wednesday   
3  3.03.2022  Thursday   
4  4.03.2022  Friday   
5  5.03.2022  Saturday   
6  6.03.2022  Sunday   
7  7.03.2022  Monday   
8  8.03.2022  Tuesday  International Women’s Day  
9  9.03.2022  Wednesday   

10  10.03.2022  Thursday   
11  11.03.2022  Friday   
12  12.03.2022  Saturday   
13  13.03.2022  Sunday   
14  14.03.2022  Monday   
15  15.03.2022  Tuesday   
16  16.03.2022  Wednesday   
17  17.03.2022  Thursday   
18  18.03.2022  Friday   
19  19.03.2022  Saturday   
20  20.03.2022  Sunday   
21  21.03.2022  Monday  Annual Examination  
22  22.03.2022  Tuesday  Annual Examination / World Water 

Day  
23  23.03.2022  Wednesday  Annual Examination  
24  24.03.2022  Thursday  Annual Examination  
25  25.03.2022  Friday  Annual Examination  
26  26.03.2022  Saturday  Annual Examination  
27  27.03.2022  Sunday   
28  28.03.2022  Monday   
29  29.03.2022  Tuesday   
30  30.03.2022  Wednesday   
31  31.03 2022  Thursday   

 


